Flix Standard

Flix comprises modular seating in straight, curved and round shapes to inspire

creativity, conversation and collaboration. Choose to add rectangular shaped arms
and tall backs to enclose spaces where teams can huddle. Alternatively, combine

curved modules into an endless wave for a fun, imaginative and social setting.
The addition of optional matching ottomans completes the space.

Feature Highlights

Large range of modular configuration options for; Booth Seating,

Banquet Seating, Arena Seating & Huddle spaces

Flix Standard

Code

FLIXSBCNR
FLIXSB1S
FLIXSB2S
FLIXSB2.5S
FLIXSB3S
FLIXSB4S
FLIXSB45DEGCOB

FLIXSB45DEGCIB
FLIXSBARM
FLIXOTTO7160
FLIXOTTO45DEGC
FLIXOTTOSODEGC

Option to add rectangular shaped arms and matching ottoman

Description

Flix Corner Seater Standard Back

Flix 1 Seater Standard Back

Flix 2 Seater Standard Back

Flix 2.5 Seater Standard Back

Flix 3 Seater Standard Back

Flix 4 Seater Standard Back

Flix 1 Seater Curved OUTER Standard Back
Flix 1 Seater Curved INNER Standard Back
Flix Arm (Single) to Suit 780 High

Flix Ottoman

Flix Ottoman 45 Degree Curved

Flix Ottoman 90 Degree Curved

ACTIVITY BASED WORKING

Height

780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
780
450
450
450

External (mm)
Width

710
600
1200
1500
1800
2400
1045/500
1045/500
90
600
1080/530
2010/1000

Depth

710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710
710

Keen
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learn /Laffj/ﬁ&f keen!

1 Seater Curved INNER

Standard Back

Seat (mm)

Height  Depth

450 500
450 500
450 500
450 500
450 500
450 500
450 500
450 500
450 n/a
450 710
450 710
450 710

Meterage

Contact us for more information on the full product range



Flix Standard Range
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Corner Seater Standard Back
FLIXSBCNR

4

2.5 Seater Standard Back
FLIXSB2.5S

J

1 Seater Curved OUTER Standard Back
FLIXSB45DEGCOB

Y

Ottoman
FLIXOTTO7160

Configuration Options
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1 Seater Standard Back
FLIXSBIS
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3 Seater Standard Back
FLIXSB3S
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1 Seater Curved INNER Standard Back

FLIXSB45DEGCIB
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Flix Ottoman 45 Degree Curved

FLIXOTTO45DEGC
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2 Seater Standard Back
FLIXSB2S
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4 Seater Standard Back
FLIXSB4S

g

Arm (Single) to Suit 780 High

FLIXSBARM
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Flix Ottoman 90 Degree Curved

FLIXOTTO90DEGC
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